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Board of Directors:
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President

Barry Towers

526 Hawthorne Lane

860-298-9050

barrywtowers@gmail.com
(Woodmoor Council Chairman)
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Vice-President
Bob Ellis
144 Morning Glory Court
860-688-5949
pollyandbob@sbcglobal.net
(Village Council Director)
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Secretary
Gail Twarkins
6 On the Green

860-688-5766

gtwarkins@att.net
(Village Council Director)
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Treasurer

Jesus (Jay) Malave Jr.
76 Pierce Blvd.

860-298-8991
malavejan@hotmail.com
(Woodmoor Council Director)



Duplex Council
David Holness

7 Marble Faun
d77holness@aol.com
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Ridge Council

Brian Onessimo
419 Pond Bridge
860-219-9646
brian.onessimo@gbe.com
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Village Council

Warren Johnson

22 Ivy Lane
860-688-5128
warrenruth@comcast.net
(Village Council Chairman)

Town Home Council
Ashley Doll
23 Last Leaf Circle
ashley.doll24@yahoo.com
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Town Home Council

Marian Farley

14 Last Leaf Circle

860-219-9595
marian.farley@yahoo.com 
Property Management Company

[image: image11.jpg]



Elite Property Management

33 Pratt St.
Glastonbury, CT 06033
Telephone:  860-633-6333

Fax:  860-633-7738

The Walden Woods’ Rep. from Elite to contact with questions, problems or standards issues:

Frank Goeckler; email frank@epmllc.com ; telephone:  ext. 17 at above number
Administrative Assistant:  Jody-Marie Frankovits,; email Jody-Marie@epmllc.com, ext. 16
Directors at Large:








Visit www.waldenwoodsct.com
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